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NORCO  Staff and Faculty email Phone Department  *office locations may change need to 
Aceves, Natalie natalie.aceves@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7151 Transfer Center 2nd Floor, Student Services check phone #s and departments 
Adams, Brian brian.adams@rccd.edu SBS/Psychology Part‐time
Adams, Laura laura.adams@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7732 SBS/Psychology IT200
Allen, Matt matt.allen@norcocollege.edu
Allingham, Cherise cherise.allingham@norcocollege.edu Food Services
Amezola, Eva eva.amezola@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7154 Upward Bound Operations Center
Bader, Melissa melissa.bader@norcocollege.edu 714‐951‐7116 Communications/English IT 200M
Bell, Kimberly kimberly.bell@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7127 DRC CSS 107
Bell, Travonne travonne.bell@rccd.edu 951‐738‐7743 Facilities Operations Center
Bemiller, Quinton quinton.bemiller@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7031 AHWL/Art ATEC 105
Bobo, Michael michael.bobo@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7733 AHWL/Humanities Portable A
Brown, Nicole nicole.brown@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7890 Dean of Instruction Office  IT200
Buchanan, Courtney courtney.buchanan@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7767 SBS/Anthropology HUM 106A
Burnett, Sarah sarah.burnett@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7872 BEIT/Early Childhood Education IT 200G
Campo, Peggy Peggy.Campo@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7855 Math & Sciences/Biology IT 200L
Capps, Nicole Nicole.Capps@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7849 Communications/English IT 200R
Carrillo, Miriam miriam.carrillo@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7083 Upward Bound Operations Center
Carter, Dallas dallas.carter@norcocollege.edu
Covarrubias, Araceli araceli.covarrubias@norcocolleg.edu WHWL/Spanish Lib 125
Comstock, Tami tami.comstock@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7852 Communications/English Portable B
Crawford, Leona Leona.Crawford@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7126 Disabled Student Services CSS
DeAsis, Mark Mark.DeAsis@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7014 Admissions & Records SSV 123
DeGuzman, Joseph Joseph.DeGuzman@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7133 Math & Sciences/Math ATEC 221
Delgado, Bernice bernice.delgado@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7819 Upward Bound STEM Center
Dobson, Jessica jessica.dobson@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7769 Communications/English Portable B
Esparza, Monica monica.esparza@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7163 Student Support Services SSV 212
Esquivel, Erika erika.esquivel@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7149 Student Support Services SSV 212
Etchison, Ashley Ashley.Etchison@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7086 Career & Technical Education Operations Center
Fleming, Kevin kevin.fleming@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7880 Dean of Instruction/CTE CACT 11
Figuero, Claudia claudia.figuero@norcocollege.edu
Friedman, Diana Diana.Friedman@rccd.edu PT Faculty (online)
Friedrich Finnern, Teresa Teresa.Friedrichfinnern@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7012 Math & Science/Biology ST 201A
Gill, Patricia patricia.gill@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7149 STEM  Stem Center
Grajeda, Daniel daniel.grajeda@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7102 Counseling SSV Second Floor 
Gray, Alexis alexis.gray@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7828 SBS/Anthropology HUM 107
Green, Monica monica.green@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7082 President
Gundersen, Cynthia cynthia.gundersen@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7748 Institutional Effectiveness Stem Center
Harris, Vivian vivian.harris@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7852 Communications/Library  LIB 218
Hawkes, Meghan meghan.hawkes@norcocollege.edu AWHL/Music
Hernandez, Rosalina rosalina.hernandez@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7829 CalWorks/Outreach CSS Career Center
Hill, Joan joan.hill@rccd.edu Communications/English, Part‐time
Hitch, Ryan ryan.hitch@rccd.edu Communications/English, Part‐time
Hitchcock, Dominique dominique.hitchcock@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7066 AHWL/Spanish & French LIB 114D
Huizar, Monica monica.huizar@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7737 SBS/Counseling 2nd Floor, SSV
James, Tenisha tenisha.james@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7130 Student Services SSV 219
Jones, Lorraine lorraine.jones@rccd.edu RCCD Human Resources
Jurado, Maria maria.juraldo@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7745 Counseling
Kamerin, Kim kim.kamerin@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7703 AHWL/Music THTR 207
Kerr, Brady brady.kerr@norcocollege.edu 951‐792‐7197 AHWL/Music ATEC 214
Kramer, Amy amy.kramer@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7128 EOPS/CARE CSS 
Lafferty, Susan Susan.Lafferty@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7079 Dean of Instruction's Office  IT 200
Larry, Shawn shawn.larry@rccd.edu RCCD Human Resources District Offices 2nd Floor
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Lee, Samuel samuel.lee@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7180 Vice President, Academic Affairs SSV 128
Lee, Virgil virgil.lee@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7770 Math & Science/Chemistry Portable B 
Lewis, Mark mark.lewis@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7034 Communications/Communication Studies IT 200B
Livingston, Sylvia sylvia.livingston@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7884 CTE/ACE Operations Center
May, Barbara barbara.may@rccd.edu 626‐616‐1652 AHWL/Art, Part‐time
McCarson, Daniela daniela.mccarson@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7160 CalWorks/Outreach CSS 207
Moore, Ammanda ammanda.moore@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7846 Communications/English Portable A, 106
Molina, Ana Ana.Molina@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7120 Business Services  Operations Center
Muto, Jan jan.muto@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7032 Communications/Communication Studies Library G114C
Nelson, Lisa Lisa.Nelson@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7812 Communications/English IT 200H
Norgard, Colleen colleen.norgard@norcocollege.edu 951‐772‐8093 Facilities
Ocegura, Gustavo gustavo.ocegura@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7885 Grants & Student Equity Initiatives Stem Center
Olguin, Stephanie stephanie.olguin@norcocollege.edu
Parada, Neyla neyla.parada@norcocollege.edu Engagement Center
Parks, Jason Jason.Parks@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7017 Dean of Instruction IT 200
Perez, Roxana roxana.perez@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7889 SSU/Grants Office OC 116
Popiden, Sandra sandra.popiden@norcocollege.edu SBS/Political Science Portable B, 207
Ramirez, Gabriela gabriela.ramirez@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7804 Upward Bound Operations Center
Reade, Dan dan.reade@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7222 Communications/English Portable B, 204
Reina, Dorothy dorothy.reina@rccd.edu 909‐338‐3458 SBS/History, Part‐time
Rivera, Desiree desiree.rivera@norcocollege.edu
Romero, Edwin edwin.romero@norcocollege.edu Student Activities 
Samuels, Charlotte charlotte.samuels@rccd.edu Social & Behavior Sciences, Part‐time
Samson, Danae danae.samson@norcocollege.edu Communications/English
Sanchez, Patty patty.sanchez@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7723 Business Services  Operations Center
Sentmanat, Jose jose.sentmanat@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7773 AHWL/Philosophy LIB 129
Shaw, Larry larry.shaw@rccd.edu RCCD Human Resources
Simmons, Caitlin caitlin.simmons@rccd.edu 818‐486‐1172 Communications/Communication Studies, Part‐time
Sinclair, Maureen maureen.sinclair@norcocollege.edu CTE Operations Center
Spencer, Alex alex.spencer@norcocollege.edu Engagement Center
Stanley, Yolanda yolanda.stanley@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7067 Dean of Instruction's Office  IT 200
Stevens, Walter "Buck" walter.stevents@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7025 AHWL/Theater Theater
Terrazas, Denise Denise.Terrazas@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7016 President's Office SSV
Tyler, Jody Williams jody.tyler@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7775 Sciences/Chemistry Portable B 
Tyler, Stanley stanley.tyler@norcocollege.edu 951‐739‐7854 Sciences/Chemistry
Villasenor, Georgina georgina.villasenor@rccd.edu RCCD Human Resources
Warsinski, Jeff jeff.warsinski@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7774 Math IT 217B
Witmer, Suzie suzanne.witmer@norcocollege.edu Sciences/Kineseology  WEQ 2A
Worsham, Patty patty.worsham@norcocollege.edu 951‐372‐7194 BEIT IT 200N
Young, Cameron cameron.young@rccd.edu 951‐218‐9689 Communications/English, Part‐time
Zamiska, Kara kara.zamiska@norcocollege.edu 951‐738‐7776 SBS/Psychology  Portable B 
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Current NORCO Students email (no phone #s for students) need to check current enrollment

Bishara, Robbie robbie.bishara@yahoo.com
Castillo, Christian ccastillo31@student.rccd.edu
Diaz, Sean sdiaz69@student.rccd.edu
Iglesias, Azaden azadeh.iglesias@student.rccd.edu
Magabilin, Marissa marissa_magabilin@yahoo.com
Montecer, Selene seleneexmae@gmail.com
Olsen, Stephen solsen5@student.rccd.edu
Ortiz, Joel joelortiz108@gmail.com
Riaz, Farheen farheenriaz98@gmail.com
Rodriguez, Isabel rodriguezisabel205@gmail.com
Soto, Uriel urielsoto31@gmail.com
Ugalde, Remelyn rugalde3@student.rccd.edu
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